9/10/2014

2012 National Championships WK2 6/7 U

CI

Sydney Olmpic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

Place Num

1 607
2 497
3 608
4 437
5 571
6 496
7T 605
7T 610
9 438
10 604
11 501
12 567
13 566
14 570
15 499
16 568
17T 500
17T 498
17T 609

2012 National Championships WK2 6/7 U CI - Apparatus L7U

Apparatus L7U

H Bar

Level 7U - All Age Divisions

Session 20M

#1 = 2012 National Championships WK2 6/7 U CI: 100%
#2 = 2012 National Championships WK2 6/7U CII: 100%

Name Gym
Joseph SPELLACY WA
Jackson CLARKE QLD
Matthew RICHARDSON WA
Darren FUNG NSW
Robert CREA VIC
Finlay KROON QLD
Harrison JONES WA
Yari MARAZZATO WA
Jack SWEENEY NSW
Elija MEEGAN WA
Samuel SCHUKIN QLD
Erik GRABANDT VIC
Ben HOLDEN VIC
Oliver DILNUTT VIC
Morgan EVANS QLD
Ethan MCCORMACK VIC
Noah EISENMENGER QLD
Lewis REDDING QLD
Nathan BROPHY WA
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http://www.gymnastics.org.au/site/gymnastics/national/downloads/Events/2012%20EVENTS/2012%20Aust%20Championship%20Results/MAG/L...

Meet #2
10.500
10.300

9.850
10.400
9.900
9.050
9.350
9.250
7.600
8.050
7.750
7.400
7.150
7.450
7.300
5.400
0.000
0.000
0.000

Meet #1
10.100
10.050

9.600
8.700
8.200
8.950
7.900
8.000
8.500
7.650
7.100
7.400
6.950
6.600
5.850
5.100
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
20.600
20.350
19.450
19.100
18.100
18.000
17.250
17.250
16.100
15.700
14.850
14.800
14.100
14.050
13.150
10.500

0.000

0.000

0.000
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